

FY2017 Surface Seal (#4301138)
 03/25/2016 11:00 AM CDT

UNOFFICIAL WINNER

Item Code	Item Description	UofM	Quantity	Engineer's Estimate		Vance Bros. Inc.	
				Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
					\$1,139,663.32		\$876,750.41
1	Type II Micro Surfacing	SQ YD	178280	\$2.56	\$456,396.80	\$1.99	\$354,777.20
2	Type II Slurry Seal	SQ YD	245982	\$2.31	\$568,218.42	\$1.83	\$450,147.06
3	Pavement Marking 4inch Solid White High-Build Paint	LF	12820	\$0.21	\$2,692.20	\$0.60	\$7,692.00
4	Pavement Marking 4inch Broken White High-Build Paint	LF	2350	\$0.21	\$493.50	\$0.60	\$1,410.00
5	Pavement Marking 4inch Solid Yellow High-Build Paint	LF	33920	\$0.21	\$7,123.20	\$0.60	\$20,352.00
6	Pavement Marking 4inch Broken Yellow High-Build Paint	LF	620	\$0.21	\$130.20	\$0.60	\$372.00
7	Pavement Marking 6inch Solid White Thermoplastic	LF	953	\$4.00	\$3,812.00	\$5.25	\$5,003.25
8	Pavement Marking 12inch Solid Yellow Thermoplastic	LF	640	\$8.00	\$5,120.00	\$3.15	\$2,016.00
9	Pavement Marking 24inch Solid White Thermoplastic	LF	283	\$14.00	\$3,962.00	\$17.85	\$5,051.55
10	Pavement Marking Left Arrow Thermoplastic	EA	67	\$240.00	\$16,080.00	\$194.25	\$13,014.75
11	Pavement Marking Right Arrow Thermoplastic	EA	6	\$240.00	\$1,440.00	\$194.25	\$1,165.50
12	Pavement Marking ONLY Symbol Thermoplastic	EA	1	\$760.00	\$760.00	\$315.00	\$315.00
13	Pavement Marking REMOVAL Striping	LF	31805	\$2.00	\$63,610.00	\$0.30	\$9,541.50
14	Pavement Marking REMOVAL Symbols	EA	73	\$95.00	\$6,935.00	\$68.25	\$4,982.25
15	Pavement Marking REMOVAL 24inch	LF	289	\$10.00	\$2,890.00	\$3.15	\$910.35
				Base Total:	\$1,139,663.32	Base Total:	\$876,750.41